PUMPS & COMPRESSORS, LLC
ELECTRA-SAVER XXP
Starting Air Pressure (250 psig)
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Customize Designed Package
Electric Motor Drive (60 Hz)
FULL FEATURE, HIGH PRESSURE ROTARY SCREW
COMPRESSOR LINE

Motor
HP
Style Model PSIG
(1)
CFM
Length
in (mm)
Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
l/Enclosure
lbs (kgs)
w/Enclosure
lbs (kgs)
50 ST-50XXP FCBH04 250 75 79 48 50 2400 2725
60 ST-60XXP FCBH03 250 90 79 48 50 2425 2750
75 ST-75XXP FCBH01 250 140 90 55 60 2960 3415
100 ST-100XX HCBL01 250 220 90 55 60 3035 3490
125 ST-125XXP MNBE02 250 290 102 60 64 3627 3883
150 ST-150XXP MNBE01 250 325 102 60 64 3820 4275
200 ST-200XXP PNBE01 250 450 114 68 69 4200 5000
250 ST-250XXP QDVAAM01S 250 560 114 68 69 4700 5400
(1)  Industrial duty cycle
(2)  Dimensions shown are nominal and apply to air and water cooled units.
(3)  Weights shown are for air cooled units with standard equipment.  Water cooled units weigh slightly less.
               Customized factory package only available from: